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Box/Fldr
Part I

JAPANESE ASSOCIATION OF NORTH AMERICA
Accession No. 1235-3
INVENTORY

Dates

SEATTLE JAPANESE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND JAPANESE ASSOCIATION OF NORTH

AMERICA (S & J)

1/1-1/2

1/3
1/4
1/5

1/34
1/35

1/39

{

1/54

l
1/62-1/69
1/70-2/6
OVERSIZE10

2/1

2/8

2/9
l

HISTORICAL/ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES
INCOMING LETTERS
American Legions
A
Bukkyo-kai [ {A#£ ] - Buddhist Churches
B

V-2

Miscellany ( or unreadable )

OUTGOING LETTERS
1925

1941

MEMORANDA

FINANCIAL RECORDS

FINANCIAL RECORDS

REPORTS
Reports of the Seattle Japanese Chamber of Commerce
and Japanese Association of North America
Draft of above

Miscellany

— 118 —

1912-39, n. d.

1925-38

1928-38, n. d.
1934-38, n. d.

1933-41

1927-41
1930-41

1923-39
1906-41
1939-56

1932-41

1939

1925-41,n. d.

S e i
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S

\
7

(R TREmE R Eamd

3/9

4-1

4/2-4/3
4/4-4/5

4/6
!

Part I

Subgroups
S & J. COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL DIVISION

INCOMING LETTERS
A-B 1931-40,n.d

S & J. EDUCATIONAL DIVISION

MINUTES 1939-40

MEMORANDA 1939-40

FINANCIAL RECORDS 1925-40
S & J. FINANCIAL DIVISION

INCOMING LETTERS 1940-41

NORTHWEST AMERICAN JAPANESE ASSOCIATION (NAJA)

4/175
l

5/18

5/19

5/32

HISTORICAL/ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 1916-31

CENSUS SUMMARIES: all compiled by NAJA (or United North

American Japanese Association of Seattle) except indicated

otherwise
Japanese National Census(first) for Seattle Japanese 1920
Consulate's Precinct [ZEY7MAEIFLHEE P —EESE
EbEeRs el
Births and Deaths of the Japanese in Seattle Japanese 19224

Consulate's Precinct by Year between 1910 and 1921
[E 19105 F 192 4EAEYT WA IR S NTER B A A AT
AERIRERT2R]

CENSUS REPORTS - reported to NAJA (or the United North
American Japanese Association of Seattle)
Conditions of Industry by Employer and Category of 1916
Industry [HIZREFNEIMER], reported by local
Japanese Associations: Auburn, Bellevue, Bellingham,
Fife, Inland Empire, Pasco, Tacoma, Thomas, Vashon
¥hite River, and Yakima.
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